MIL-STD-1553
AceXtreme® Bridge
Device
Ethernet
Ethernet
Switch
Ethernet
Network Embedded

can access 1553 and 429 connections from any remote location
accessible over an Ethernet network.
Ordering Information
Block Diagram
Optional Software:
Data Bus Analyzer & Monitor
Model: DD-42999S0-XX0
Model: BU-69066S0-XX0
ACE TREME
J1 J2
Main Protocol
Controller
MIL-STD-1553
(2 Ch)
ARINC 429
(6 Rx/Tx Ch)
Ethernet MAC
(2 Ch)
Discrete I/O
(12 Ch)
IRIG-B (2 Ch)
Intel Atom E640T
1GHz Dual-Core
Processor
DDR
RAM
mPCIe
Expansion
Site
Solid State
Storage
Internal
Power
PROTOCOL ANALYZERS SYSTEM LEVEL SOLUTIONS
Commercial Avionics Utilities
Data Bus Analyzer & 615 Data Loader
dataSIMS
Avionics Data Bus Test & Analysis
Model: BU-694X4DS-64VM
LabVIEW® & LabVIEW/LabWindows®
Real-Time Support
Model: BU-69093S0-XX0
Accessories:
Cable Assemblies*: I/O Cable: DDC-78053-1;
    Power Cable: DDC-78055-1;
    Power Supply: DDC-78164-1
*Included with the BU-67119
 Optional with the BU-67115 & BU-67116
Note: All Versions of the BU-6711XWX come with 12
 Discrete I/Os
The information in this Product Brief is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is
assumed by Data Device Corporation for its use, and no license or rights are granted by implica-
tion or otherwise in connection therewith. Specifications are subject to change without notice.